Product End-of-Life Notice
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 2
Cisco Has Retracted the Change in Product Part
Number Announcement for the Cisco Catalyst
3560-X and 3750-X Power Supplies and Cables
EOL9207 - Amended
Cisco Catalyst 3560-X and 3750-X Power Supplies and Cables have been restored to
their supported status. The products impacted by this announcement are in Table 1
below.
Table 1. Product Part Numbers Affected by This Announcement
End-of-Sale Product Part Number Product Description
C3KX-PS-BLANK Catalyst 3K-X Power Supply Blank
C3KX-PS-BLANK= Catalyst 3K-X Power Supply Blank Spare
C3KX-PWR-1100WAC Catalyst 3K-X 1100W AC Power Supply
C3KX-PWR-1100WAC/2 Catalyst 3K-X 1100W AC Secondary Power Supply
C3KX-PWR-1100WAC= Catalyst 3K-X 1100W AC Power Supply
C3KX-PWR-350WAC Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Power Supply
C3KX-PWR-350WAC/2 Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Secondary Power Supply
C3KX-PWR-350WAC= Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Power Supply
C3KX-PWR-440WDC Catalyst 3K-X 440W DC Power Supply
C3KX-PWR-440WDC= Catalyst 3K-X 440W DC Power Supply Spare
C3KX-PWR-715WAC Catalyst 3K-X 715W AC Power Supply
C3KX-PWR-715WAC/2 Catalyst 3K-X 715W AC Secondary Power Supply
C3KX-PWR-715WAC= Catalyst 3K-X 715W AC Power Supply
CAB-3KX-250VAC-JP Japan 250V AC Power Cord
CAB-3KX-250VAC-JP= Japan 250V AC Power Cord
CAB-3KX-AC AC Power Cord for Catalyst 3K-X (North America)